

TFI Local Link Laois Offaly



Passenger Fare Notice

Effective 1st May 2022

TFI Local Link Laois Offaly Daytime Services

	Single	Return
Adult	€ 1.50	€ 3.00
Young Adult (19 - 23yrs)	€ 1.00	€ 1.00
(with YAC or Student ID)		
Child (5 – 18yrs)	€ 1.00	€ 1.00
Child Under 5yrs	Free	Free
Free Travel Pass	Free	Free

All fares payable to the driver in cash Please make sure you have the correct change